
Platz Name Verein Region Punkte
1. Calin, Luys Braunschweiger MTV Region Harz-Heide 600
2. Grohbrüg, Carl TC Blau-Weiß Scheeßel e.V. Region Bremen 540
3. Rolfes, Ben TC Edewecht Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 520
4. Gagovic, Luka Hildesheimer Tennis-Club Rot-Weiß e.V. Region Hildesheim-Peine 440
5. Posniak, Moritz Braunschweiger MTV Region Harz-Heide 340
6. Kubica, Lasse TC Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 290
7. Leip, Fritz Braunschweiger MTV Region Harz-Heide 255
8. Hellrung, Maximilian Braunschweiger MTV Region Harz-Heide 235
9. Blindow, Jakob Bückeburger TV WRB Region Hannover 220

10. Deliorman, Elia Baran TG Thedinghausen Region Bremen 180
11. Clausing, Theo SV Hellern v. 1924 e.V. / Osnabrück Region Osnabrück 155
12. Adam, Julius TK zu Hannover Region Hannover 150
13. Hölsken, Aage-Rodriguez Jade Tennis Gesellschaft Wilhelmshaven Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 140
14. Dropp, Finjas Leon TC Wernigerode e.V. TSA 115
15. Wagner, Cedrik TV Jahn Wolfsburg Region Harz-Heide 90
16. Doering, Noah Leipziger Sport Club 1901 e.V. - Abt. Tennis STV 80
16. Hanneken, Erik SV Hellern v. 1924 e.V. / Osnabrück Region Osnabrück 80
16. Jessen, Anton TC Blau-Weiß Oldenburg e.V. Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 80
16. Niermann, Enno Tennisclub Blau-Weiß Uelzen e. V. Region Lüneburger Heide 80
16. Sabien, Karol MTV Wolfenbüttel Region Harz-Heide 80
21. Lutsch, Alexander Braunschweiger THC Region Harz-Heide 65
22. Madtstedt, Ben Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. Region Bremen 55
23. Lensing, Finn Jakob TC Bendestorf Region Süderelbe 50
24. Gauzel, Niko Wilhelmshavener THC Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 40
24. Scholle, Simon TSV Riemsloh Region Osnabrück 40
24. Schwering, Julian Nindorfer TC Region Bremen 40
27. Bröcker, Frederik TC Oesede Region Osnabrück 30
28. Friese, Tim SSV Kirchhorst Region Hannover 25
28. Mohr, Matti BSV Gleidingen Region Hannover 25
28. Schulz, Michel MTV Treubund Lüneburg Region Lüneburger Heide 25
31. Domrös, Simon TK zu Hannover Region Hannover 20
31. Dunker, Jan TC Hiddenhausen WTV 20
31. Gerling, Miron VfL Westercelle - Tennissparte Region Südheide 20
31. Jurkeit, Toby SV Vorwärts Buschhausen Region Bremen 20
31. Kohl, Rafael TC Kreenheinstetten e.V. BAD 20
31. Konschak, Raphael TC Schwarz-Gelb Nordhausen e.V. TTV 20
31. Petersen, Constantin Club zur Vahr e.V. Region Bremen 20
31. Rosenberg, Scott TuS Wettbergen Hannover Region Hannover 20
31. Schlueter, Ernst-Heinrich TC Lilienthal Region Bremen 20
31. Seifert, Piet TV Buxtehude-Altkloster Region Süderelbe 20
31. Steggemann, Mads Joko TC Ramelsloh e.V. Region Süderelbe 20
31. Wege, Noah TC Edewecht Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 20
43. Maniura, Felix TV Jahn Wolfsburg Region Harz-Heide 10
43. Strotmann, Justus TC Uelsen Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 10
45. Fahr, Pekka VfL Westercelle - Tennissparte Region Südheide 5
45. Fischer, Nick VfL Westercelle - Tennissparte Region Südheide 5
45. Lüdemann, Tim TC Blau-Weiß Scheeßel e.V. Region Bremen 5
45. Perthold, Max Oldenburger TeV Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 5
45. Ritter, Jonathan USV TU Dresden e.V. - Abt. Tennis STV 5
50. Behling, Alesandro SV Nordenham Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
50. Bessonov, Emilian Leon Huder Tennisverein e.V. Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
50. Bouhlel, Ibrahim Hausbruch-Neugrabener Turnerschaft von 1911 e.V. HAM 0
50. Hildebrandt, Noah Erik TC Wernigerode e.V. TSA 0
50. Holtz, Felix TC Ramelsloh e.V. Region Süderelbe 0
50. Jargon, Leander TV Schwanewede Region Bremen 0
50. Kipper, Moritz Braunschweiger THC Region Harz-Heide 0
50. Koppmann, Oskar TC Blau-Weiß Halle WTV 0
50. Meier, Laurits MTV Wolfenbüttel Region Harz-Heide 0
50. Orasteanu, Matei PTSG Lübbecke WTV 0
50. Pahlisch, Elvyn SGT Baunatal HTV 0
50. Post, Jonas VfL Westercelle - Tennissparte Region Südheide 0
50. Rau, Thomas MTV Groß-Buchholz Hannover von 1898 e.V. Region Hannover 0
50. Reimchen, Paul VfL Westercelle - Tennissparte Region Südheide 0
50. Rex, Lennard Tennisverein Berenbostel Region Hannover 0
50. Rütten, Christian Oldenburger TeV Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
50. Schlicht, Fabian Tennisclub Leinetal e.V. (ehemals TC Schwarmstedt) Region Südheide 0
50. Suka, Leke SSV Kirchhorst Region Hannover 0
50. Wendeburg, Theodor TC Wathlingen e.V. von 1976 Region Südheide 0
50. Wickert, Lenn TC Hambühren Region Südheide 0
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Adam Julius TK zu Hannover 11154473 Region Hannover 150 1 0 0 20 40 10 40 0 20 20 0
Behling Alesandro SV Nordenham 11154542 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0
Bessonov Emilian Leon Huder Tennisverein e.V. 11156092 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0
Blindow Jakob Bückeburger TV WRB 11151253 Region Hannover 220 20 20 40 40 40 20 40
Bouhlel Ibrahim Hausbruch-Neugrabener Turnerschaft von 1911 e.V.11200954 HAM 0 0
Bröcker Frederik TC Oesede 11152322 Region Osnabrück 30 20 0 0 10
Calin Luys Braunschweiger MTV 11150341 Region Harz-Heide 600 100 100 100 100 100 100
Clausing Theo SV Hellern v. 1924 e.V. / Osnabrück 11151142 Region Osnabrück 155 20 20 40 15 0 60
Deliorman Elia Baran TG Thedinghausen 11150039 Region Bremen 180 10 40 20 40 0 10 0 40 20 0
Doering Noah Leipziger Sport Club 1901 e.V. - Abt. Tennis 11150146 STV 80 40 20 20
Domrös Simon TK zu Hannover 11152507 Region Hannover 20 1 0 20
Dropp Finjas Leon TC Wernigerode e.V. 11151266 TSA 115 20 15 20 60
Dunker Jan TC Hiddenhausen 11202773 WTV 20 20
Fahr Pekka VfL Westercelle - Tennissparte 11155229 Region Südheide 5 0 0 5
Fischer Nick VfL Westercelle - Tennissparte 11204938 Region Südheide 5 5
Friese Tim SSV Kirchhorst 11151931 Region Hannover 25 10 15
Gagovic Luka Hildesheimer Tennis-Club Rot-Weiß e.V. 11150059 Region Hildesheim-Peine 440 15 40 60 60 60 60 60 80 60
Gauzel Niko Wilhelmshavener THC 11152679 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 40 20 20
Gerling Miron VfL Westercelle - Tennissparte 11202906 Region Südheide 20 20 0
Grohbrüg Carl TC Blau-Weiß Scheeßel e.V. 11150256 Region Bremen 540 60 60 80 60 100 100 80
Hanneken Erik SV Hellern v. 1924 e.V. / Osnabrück 11151141 Region Osnabrück 80 20 20 20 20
Hellrung Maximilian Braunschweiger MTV 11150340 Region Harz-Heide 235 60 40 40 15 40 40
Hildebrandt Noah Erik TC Wernigerode e.V. 11152525 TSA 0 0
Hölsken Aage-Rodriguez Jade Tennis Gesellschaft Wilhelmshaven 11150221 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 140 20 5 15 0 40 40 20
Holtz Felix TC Ramelsloh e.V. 11154982 Region Süderelbe 0 0 0
Jargon Leander TV Schwanewede 11151885 Region Bremen 0 0
Jessen Anton TC Blau-Weiß Oldenburg e.V. 11150626 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 80 10 0 0 20 0 20 10 20
Jurkeit Toby SV Vorwärts Buschhausen 11154506 Region Bremen 20 1 20 0
Kipper Moritz Braunschweiger THC 11160503 Region Harz-Heide 0 0
Kohl Rafael TC Kreenheinstetten e.V. 11150106 BAD 20 20
Konschak Raphael TC Schwarz-Gelb Nordhausen e.V. 11155176 TTV 20 20
Koppmann Oskar TC Blau-Weiß Halle 11201037 WTV 0 0
Kubica Lasse TC Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 11151882 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 290 10 40 20 80 40 20 80
Leip Fritz Braunschweiger MTV 11151929 Region Harz-Heide 255 40 0 15 40 40 40 40 40
Lensing Finn Jakob TC Bendestorf 11154444 Region Süderelbe 50 40 10
Lüdemann Tim TC Blau-Weiß Scheeßel e.V. 11151951 Region Bremen 5 5 0
Lutsch Alexander Braunschweiger THC 11153277 Region Harz-Heide 65 0 20 0 20 20 5
Madtstedt Ben Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. 11152552 Region Bremen 55 15 10 20 10
Maniura Felix TV Jahn Wolfsburg 11151912 Region Harz-Heide 10 5 5
Meier Laurits MTV Wolfenbüttel 11154443 Region Harz-Heide 0 0
Mohr Matti BSV Gleidingen 11153032 Region Hannover 25 20 5
Niermann Enno Tennisclub Blau-Weiß Uelzen e. V. 11150668 Region Lüneburger Heide 80 1 40 40 0
Orasteanu Matei PTSG Lübbecke 11155820 WTV 0 1 0
Pahlisch Elvyn SGT Baunatal 11155303 HTV 0 0
Perthold Max Oldenburger TeV 11200327 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 5 5
Petersen Constantin Club zur Vahr e.V. 11150691 Region Bremen 20 0 10 10
Posniak Moritz Braunschweiger MTV 11150745 Region Harz-Heide 340 40 60 0 40 40 60 60 40
Post Jonas VfL Westercelle - Tennissparte 11155286 Region Südheide 0 0
Rau Thomas MTV Groß-Buchholz Hannover von 1898 e.V. 11152541 Region Hannover 0 1 0 0
Reimchen Paul VfL Westercelle - Tennissparte 11155036 Region Südheide 0 0
Rex Lennard Tennisverein Berenbostel 11151868 Region Hannover 0 0 0 0
Ritter Jonathan USV TU Dresden e.V. - Abt. Tennis 11155073 STV 5 5
Rolfes Ben TC Edewecht 11150695 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 520 80 80 60 80 80 80 60 60
Rosenberg Scott TuS Wettbergen Hannover 11160592 Region Hannover 20 20
Rütten Christian Oldenburger TeV 11152658 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 1 0
Sabien Karol MTV Wolfenbüttel 11200728 Region Harz-Heide 80 40 40
Schlicht Fabian Tennisclub Leinetal e.V. (ehemals TC Schwarmstedt)11152291 Region Südheide 0 0 0
Schlueter Ernst-Heinrich TC Lilienthal 11150620 Region Bremen 20 0 20 0

Scholle Simon TSV Riemsloh 11150909 Region Osnabrück 40 1 20 20 0
Schulz Michel MTV Treubund Lüneburg 11150822 Region Lüneburger Heide 25 5 20
Schwering Julian Nindorfer TC 11200704 Region Bremen 40 40
Seifert Piet TV Buxtehude-Altkloster 11151867 Region Süderelbe 20 20
Steggemann Mads Joko TC Ramelsloh e.V. 11155967 Region Süderelbe 20 20
Strotmann Justus TC Uelsen 11151947 Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 10 0 0 5 5
Suka Leke SSV Kirchhorst 11158192 Region Hannover 0 0
Wagner Cedrik TV Jahn Wolfsburg 11151899 Region Harz-Heide 90 20 0 20 15 20 0 15
Wege Noah TC Edewecht 11157058 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 20 20
Wendeburg Theodor TC Wathlingen e.V. von 1976 11156981 Region Südheide 0 0
Wickert Lenn TC Hambühren 11202279 Region Südheide 0 0
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